" DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

@ pennsylvania

Mailing Date: E..E__EL 25 201 ]

Ms. Honey Nunez, Owner
Paraclete Group, LLC

421 Cottage Lane

Monroeville, Pennsylvania 15146

RE: George's Personal Care Home
108 Water Street
New Stanton, Pennsylvania 15672

Dear Ms. Nunez:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s (Department) licensing
inspection on July 10, 2012, of the above personal care home, the violations with 55
Pa.Code Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed
Violation Report were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code Ch.
2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Human Services Licensing so that compliance can be

verified.
Sincerely, 7} ,
Jahine Wenzig /
Regional Licensing Administrator
Enclosure(s)

Bureau of Human Services Licensing
11 Stanwix Street, Suite 230 | Pittsburgh, PA 15222 { 412.565.5614 | F 412.565.2840/412.565.5633 | www.dpw.state.pa.us



- : VIOLATION REPORT
v ' - PERSONAI E ggHOMES-?;sPa(Code Chapter 2661

PCH Name: GEORGE S PERSOMAL CARE H( Ve bioe o coi Vie License Number: 440570
"1 Address: 108 WATER STREET, NEW STANT! E A 15672 oo 7 onm o County: Westmoreland
| Administrator: Renee Good T B Region: WEST
Legal Entity Name: PARACLETE GROUF LLC B ' Was tern Field Office. o

Lega) Entity Address: 421 COTTASE LANE, i Nf DEVILLE, PA 15146 .

Certificate(s} of Qcecupancy
C-2LP
05/15/1996
L&l

{ Staffing Hours :
Ra;identSﬁpport: 0 ’ “otal Gaily St 18 ) Vasl 3 Staff 14

“Type of inspection: Fartial JHA Docket Number: ‘ "1 ootic -+ Unannounced

Reasun(s) for lnspectlon{s)
Incident

On-Site Inspections Dates and D“par“l""l"?"lf e resentstives On-Site
07“0/2012 Whrtney Diane -

Off-Site Inspection Cates and ingpectors, i 4¢ licable
07/10/2012: wWhitney, Diane

Other Details
Partial or Full Triggers: ] Random !ndicators:
- ' Resi en lemographic Dzia as of Inspection Dales
Licensed Capacity: 18 - ' MNumber of Residents who:

Number of Residents Sorved: 13 ’ i
 Secured.Dementia Care Unit in Home: N2
Area;

" Secured Damentia Unit éapaclty, if Apphicable:

ge/pre  3ovd NN 396050 84982/ 227 ceite C18Z/42/60
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-Violatlon Report:
PCH Namie: GEORGE § PERSONAL CARE + IV SEP 7 2012

Is

at REGULATiON 55 Pa. Code 2800

2600.65(g) - Direct care staff persons, anc ilz' * staff persons. ceiitute person'ﬂ%'}; R Hag;,o?ﬁggdmed volunteers
-shall be trained annually in ths following & = A

dult Residential Llc?_{lslng

{1) Fire safety completed by a fire safeh ex 2t or by 5 staff person trained by a fire safety expe

(2) Emergency preparedness prooecule 52 4 recognition and response to crises and &me rgency sfuations.

(3) Resident rights. '
~-{4) The Older Adult Protective Services ¢t 35 P. 3 §§ 10225.101-10225.6102).
- (8) Falls and accident prevention. :

(6) New population groups that ara bein 1 s ved a*‘ =12 home that were not oreviously sered, if applicable.

— - aa s

=t

23 DESCRIPTION OF VIOLATION
Staff person B did not recaive training mfre safety and resident rights during training vesr 2011

Staff person C did not receive training \@_%re safely and resident rights during trainig ysar 2011
3. PLAN OF CORRECTION -(FOC) {Ariach pas 132 ieccssary, Remember mat you must sig,ﬁ and date any 153 hed pages.)’

Include steps o correct the vioistion cescrited sl we d stegs.io prévent a similsr viclation frofr sooumng =g. v, stepa cannct be completed
] immediately, inclide dafes by which the sieps wi be amplsted.
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Repeat Violation: No - Dute(g) of Pres ou \foiatmnfs‘ E“

T signature of Legal Entity Represantativ ,/
Required op EVERY Page) C f /dZ
‘ﬁ,ah\re

' 3 Cate
5’06"1 r’@df””laﬁ .)Hv?'\‘"\.m Q é"’{",z
LY - HOMES MAY '\]OT WRITE BELOW it {8 LINE

AT - ]

1

Printed Name and Title.of Legal Entity Rep
{Reguired on EVE.RY Pagg) /'(Eff/iﬁéf
 DEPARTMENT USE

The above plan of corection i approved as f. l AT, Plan of correction immeme niafion status as of ‘T(Uﬁl 8
(Dare) — e

D Fully implemerted

!‘:;’ TN !L

B/ Partizily mplemented - Ac nquate Progress
[:i Fartially Imalemented - in -Jequate Prograss

i j Mot limglemented

The abave plan of corection was approved v

!
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: ' Page 3 of 6
'Vlolatton Report i . ) ‘ < . )
PCH Name: GEORGE 5. PERSONAL GAZE 4OME o 7 2012
1. REGULATION 55 Pa.Gode §2600 ' !
2600.144(d) - Smoking outside cf the :n  ng roon s prohivited, ' . petern Fleld Ofiice
) _ Al i lantial Licensing

_2a. DESCRIPTION OF VIOLATION

1 On7-10-212, at copromm:tﬁly 9:0F g, an un dertified resident was observed smokmg on the ramp leading
-0 the side door.entrance. A 'no § 1ok rg' sigi is posted on tr2 door of this entrance. The designated

smoking area is at the gazebc near 11g parkmj lot of the horme

3. PLAN OF CORRECTION (POC) (Anach 1 705 a8 neces ary. Remernbar that you must sign and date any aitacned pages.)

. Include steps {o correct the viclztion described Tove and sl s lo pfeV@“?I a similar viclation from coCuring again. - if sleps cannot bs completed
immediately. include dates by which iz stz ™3 . g comols 3¢
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Repeat'\lidlaﬁoh: No Date(s) of -7 wus Viok :;on{s)zi % _
e o . — —

L} Tz

Signature of Legal Entity Reprasaniat ,7

1’ {Required on EVERY Page) . / LGty d/{ﬁ il MMWJMMM

Pﬁntéd Name and Title of Legal Entity Re ;resentatlv Date .
Requlred on EVERY Pane ‘Jé»,.,, S é ) fd/ /?4{{//7’/’»* s\ J | 4;1/0 /2

DEPARTMENT .US; ONLY - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELDW TH!o LINE!

The above plan of correction is'approved = _f/ Y/ Plan of correction implementation stetus as of ZU’/L
o . : : T hale

Tae;
— ) ,
i~ Fully impigmented . d}(_,

L. Partially implemented - Adequale Progress:

The above plan of carection was approvec by % . s...J Pariially Implermsntes - inadesuate Progress
. « Afials) '

:’ Not implemented
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| Vlolation Report.

- ‘ ' ' . P ITat L MG,
: 77

PCH Name: GEQORGE 8 PERS l L CARE HOME -
1. REGULATION 55 Pa.Code £ !5 ;J . Wastern Fiald Gifice
2600,183(b) - Prescription m: - :atiors, OTC medicitions, CAM and syringes shall b%ken“‘ﬁs‘é‘rﬁ’@’éw& o hat is
‘!ockcd This mcludes meduc l ne and syringes ker: in the resident's room. :

2a. DESCRIPTION OF VlOLATl( i _
On 7-10-2012, at appmmma‘lgly S:10arm, the w 2dication cart located in the 1st floor dining roor  was uniocked
and accessrble to ressder-!s Staff weas not pres ant on the first flogr of the homs. ' _

3. PLAN OF CORRECTiON (B 701 (Attach pages 3 25 nees 27 . Rgmember tha: vou must sign and date any eitached pages.)
Include steps to comect the viol 1" 8scit g4f shove and ste 55 10 prevent & sinilar wol'auo srom ocourring sgem. f steps cannol be completed
immediately, include dates by wF ha steos will be compie sd..-
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Repeat V’olatlon No l E 1efs) of Prev:ous vic! aﬂon(s)
Signature of Legal Entity R+ s ?Ztave -
{Required on EVERY Page; f / M,J bk FT

Printod Name and Title of L.11: i Enity Repmsentat ve Date
{Required on EVERY Page! /quﬂ’é"rf Ao d W : f%ﬁ/zf

o

" DEPAR; | ENT USE ONLY - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINEI

. The above plan of corraclicn approved as of __‘%a%\jﬁ” ' Plan of correction imptementai:cr; stetus as of f/b' // -
: ‘ . (Date)

E] Fuity Impiemented _
Partially Implemented - Adeguate Progress QZ

The above plan of ‘c'p'rrecﬁc.- ‘38 apprdvéd by Q) ]:] Partially Implemented - inadequate Progress '

(Initials)

Not implemented

82/L1T 3Fowd | ‘ | | l ‘
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Page 5 of 6

"Violation Report: T 700
PCH Name: GEORGE § PER 2 1AL CARE HOME '
1, REGULATION 55 Fa.Code (1110 ' Western Fleld, £ffice
-1 2600.190(h} - A staff persor: : f?e'*n e 1o adrinister insulin injections following suggessful SRR 196 eﬂgﬁﬂ
| Department-approved medi- : - : ns administrafion course that includes the passing of a written pﬂrforﬂ.-r‘c* Based

competency fest within'ther 15 2 years, as well as successful completion of a Department-approved © iizbetes pahené
aducatnon program vithin th 125t 12 months. e '

2a. DESCRIPTION OF VlOLA I *

| According to the medicafion ad-mnxctratson record. on 7-4-2012 and 7-6-2012 a8 4:00pn arc 00wty statt
| person B, who has not cop sleted a Depariment-approved diabetes patient education pro7 am within the last

12 months, administered insulin to resident #1.

3. PLAN OF CORRECTION (F i (Attach pages as neces&sry_ther.nsmb:r that vou must sign and date any eTiached pages.)

Inciude steps fo comest the vie: 111 1 dessribed above and steps to prevent § similar viofation from occuring egein. i steps cenrat be completed
‘ fmmedlstely, mcfude ‘Catags by v i - *.‘m steps will e 62 wpsécf

. ,.éwm U foraprter ond Smprimess o Hedahs o iy
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M wa{,%ﬂﬁﬂél /L-#WPWXM//MJMW s ﬁ:‘/l"é‘ et gigrihrpns }’;"ﬁ—'ﬂiﬂv‘»‘ o lonn

S oy v b 3 ikl et o

M /z&.ﬁﬁ PRSI R gty Mo dtis Fisarney Lo
Wn«uﬁ”&u ;gm,aaximw W-/: ,Mn—f/fzf“&*ﬁz‘ S cfmﬂ;:réz,%, .

’@A‘% /8 M i /"L’;' st f‘f?ff N 4371-:;;,53524‘, g segared (
.fwmr?/ W'ngwﬁf?f{ C/['Hf‘) <’ﬂb f)f‘ f;"‘"}/,(mvbm . f ’ .
| Repeat Violation: No ;;(-s) of Previous Viglation{s): o
| Signature of i.egal Entity Re 3+ sentative
{Required on EVERY Pade; iz ot %/ M,éa,
Printed Name and Title' of L : ,“ ' EntatyrReprasentatwa .
{Required on EVERY Paga)l /7 oy s m /s o /. N
‘ DEPAR il ZNT USE ONLY - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE!
~ The abave plan of correction) « 1ipproved as of Z. )/ Plan of correciion implementation status as of 2/ ?’-%L
: : : . (Dats) ‘ T

: D Fully Implemented _
[ Partially implemented - Adequate Progiges.

The above plan of comectio : 135 soproved by ‘ [:] Padially Implernented - Inadequate Progress

Inifials
( ) [] Notimplementsd

-
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RECEIVED

L SR 7 01 PageBofB
Violation Report: o A '
PCH Name: GEORGE S PERSONAL CARE HOME

- : - ' - Wegtem Figld Uffice
1, REGULATION 85 Pa.Code 52100 : - Adult Residential Licensing

2600.222 - Residents shall be sncouraged and assisie d in the sccess o and use of social services ¢ 12 LOMMuUNity
which may benefit the residert, inciuding a counly mertai healih and mental retardation program @ 3.5 +nd alcohol
program, a senior citizens cent2:, an area agency on ging r a heme health care agency. :

2a, DESCRIPTION OF VIOLATIGN: . _
Resident #2 has alleged a sl assault and we Uid benefit from counseling. The home has not encouraged
and assisted the resident t¢ access these services. '

3. PLAN OF CORRECTION '('PO";I) (Atach pages 23 necessar . Remaoraber that you must sign snd date any attachad pages.)

include staps o comect the violzii: 1 described sbove and steps ‘o preveat & siaviar violaton from sosuring agein. Hf 2reps carm? he camplelet

immediately, includs dates by whic1 the sieps wiil be cc npleter
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&é‘/‘.sl b :(/(, ,«_a KM(/I/C.M .

f.e,s_fj&lv_"_dz ./-0
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Repeat Violation: No . | Date(s) of Previous Violat on(s):

Signature of Legal Entity Representalive

“{Re uired on EVERY Pagel . b ot /’,i_/f; /__JWL—‘

\ I - 7. - T
Printad Name and Title of Lecal EntHy Represgntaiive !

i Dxie P

|l

{Required on EVERY Page) / VY« gp é d W o
DEPARTE’HENT USE ONLY. - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE!

| The abovs plan of correction is approved as of ,j([')"_-:z)/_?" Plan of correction implementation status as of 7‘/ 24
. L3
o ({Cate

S _ Fully Implemented
The aﬁove plan of correctién was approved by ;é

(nitiais)

Partially Implemerted - Adequate Progress o~

Partially Implemented - Inadequate Progress

O]

Not Impiemente’d
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